v W

Position

Resident Engineer
Engineering Manager
Assistant Engineer
Inspector

Gis/Cad Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$117,887
$84,003
$46,422
$42,348
$17,519



