	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Resident Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$117,887
2.	Engineering Manager		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$84,003
3.	Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$46,422
4.	Inspector		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$42,348
5.	Gis/Cad Technician		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$17,519